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Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.2 0.2 R onto Georgia Rd

0.3 0.1 L onto Prescott Pl

0.6 0.3 R onto Medford Blvd

1.0 0.4 L onto Oriskany Dr

1.1 0.1 L onto Elton Adelphia Rd

2.6 1.5 R onto Thompson Grove Rd

3.6 1.0 Continue onto Mill Rd

4.3 0.7 Continue straight onto Oakland Mills Rd

5.3 1.0 R onto Smithburg Rd/Woodville Rd

5.4 0.1 Continue onto Smithburg Rd/Woodville Rd

6.4 1.0 L onto Baird Rd

9.6 3.2 Continue onto Perrineville Rd

11.4 1.8 L onto Windsor Rd

12.9 1.4 Continue onto Windsor Perrineville Rd

14.8 2.0 Continue onto Allens Rd

14.8 miles.  +468/-440 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

16.2 1.4 L onto Windsor Rd/Windsor Sharon Rd

16.3 0.1 R onto Sharon Rd

17.0 0.7 R onto Bresnahan Rd

18.6 1.6 R onto Gordon Rd

19.0 0.4 Continue onto Meadowbrook Rd

19.3 0.3 L onto Tindall Rd

20.5 1.2 L onto Beechwood Dr

20.9 0.4 Slight L onto Robbinsville Edinburg Rd

21.7 0.8 R into shopping Center

21.7 0.0 L

21.7 0.0 R

21.8 0.1 R onto N Commerce Square

21.8 0.0 Return to Robbinsville Edinburgh Rd

21.9 0.1 L

21.9 0.0 R

21.9 0.0 R onto Robbinsville Edinburg Rd

7.1 miles.  +173/-130 feet



Dist Prev Type Note

22.0 0.1 Cross Rt 33 to Main St/Robbinsville Allentown Rd

22.5 0.6 R to stay on Main St/Robbinsville Allentown Rd

25.3 2.8 Continue onto Church St

25.7 0.4 L onto N Main St

26.1 0.4 Continue onto Old York Rd

26.8 0.7 R onto New Canton - Stone Tavern Rd

32.2 5.4 Continue onto Stagecoach Rd

34.1 1.9 Slight L to stay on Stagecoach Rd

38.0 3.9 R onto Ely Harmony Rd

41.8 3.8 L onto Nomoco Rd

43.8 2.0 L onto Georgia Rd

45.1 1.3 R onto Remembrance Rd

45.2 0.1 End of route

23.3 miles.  +563/-595 feet


